4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Olsany

49°11"15'N
585.02 km
009132

45° 48"
22.
22.

[eolele]
aroron
NN N
[olele]

25
25
25

.

0490660M
1068841M
1169713M
0490838F
0490834F
1068847F
0490687F
0490831F
1068834M
1068811F
0490813F
1068816F
0490827M
1068827M
2042845F
0490659F
0490824F
0490828M
0490823M
0490806F
0490809M
0490825F
1068833F
2042844M
0490801M
0490842F
0490695F

Crescator

-4.35

BENZING Live
1: 38808125

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

10.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
6' N Longitudine
14:52:45 GPS Ceas Atomic
14:52:45 +0 Ceas Porumbei
14:52:45 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| S |DBO4E089 |24.05 14:23
| SPA |DBO4EOQOAG |24.05 14:47
|APA |DBO4EOAO |124.05 15:01:
IR |DBO0B202 |24.05 15:12:
|G |DB0O59D91 |24.05 15:22
| S |DBOOB1B5 |24.05 15:34
IR |DBOB7EE3 |24.05 15:35
| S | DBO59DAB |24.05 15:38
| A |DBO4EQO7B |24.05 15:42
| S | DBO59DAC |24.05 15:53
| SPA |DBOB7F31 |24.05 15:55
| SPA |DA26F6EC |24.05 16:02
| SPA |DBO4EO080 |124.05 16:05:
| SPA |DBO4EOS5D |124.05 16:16:
|G |DBOOB1C1 |24.05 16:27
| A |DA10B49E |24.05 16:31
| A |DBOB7F10 |24.05 16:38
| S | DBO4EOSE |24.05 17:14:
|G |DBO4E063 |24.05 17:23:
| SPA  |DB059D9%4 |24.05 17:29
| S |DBO4E069 |24.05 17:32
IR | DBO59DC8 |24.05 18:00
| SL |DBOOB21F |24.05 20:07
| S | DAABF4F7 |25.05 07:47
|APA |DBO4EO088 |25.05 10:10:
| APA |DBO753FB |25.05 11:07:
| S |DBOB7F05 |25.05 11:19:

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

55589

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Olsany

15°33"25.80'E
24.05.2025 07:
Iosif Fodor

21° 30" 46.5"
25.05.2025 16
25.05.2025 16
27
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

9 |OK |01 |026
2 |OK |01 1003
9 |OK |01 |002
3 JOK |01 015
9 |OK |01 |006
1 JOK |01 |014
8 |OK |01 |017
5 0K |01 |01le6
2 |OK |01 031
4 |OK |01 |021
9 |[OK |01 1020
3 JOK |01 023
.3 JOK |01 024
.7 JOK |01 001
9 |OK |01 |012
7 JOK |01 013
3 |JOK |01 |019
9 |OK |01 |004
8 |OK |01 025
8 |OK |01 |007
6 |OK |01 ]030
1 JOK |01 |011
50K |01 |010
8 |OK |01 (027
8 |OK |01 029
50K |01 008
1 JOK |01 |009

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243093
AA9004FF

Pag.:
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